2018 7900 ABS Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Meter(s)

?921 54

&@—92200

F2530

14093

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2018 7900 ABS

PARTS LIST
Meter(s)

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130)
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093)

COVER,LWR CASE (Ref # 14093A)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
COVER-METER CASE (Ref # 25023)
METER-ASSY,COMBINATION,ABS (Ref # 25031)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X16 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)

PART NUMBER

130BB0635
14093-0512
14093-0526
23062-0928
25023-0128
25031-0731
92009-1391
92015-1757
92152-0604
92154-0026
92160-1167
92160-1613
92200-1480

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
2

N =2 N DN DO R A A A



