

2018 Z900 ABS

PARTS LIST

Meter(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,6X35 (Ref # 130)	130BB0635	2
COVER,METER (Ref # 14093)	14093-0512	1
COVER,LWR CASE (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0526	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-0928	1
COVER-METER CASE (Ref # 25023)	25023-0128	1
METER-ASSY,COMBINATION,ABS (Ref # 25031)	25031-0731	1
SCREW,TAPPING,3X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1391	8
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1757	4
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0604	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0026	4
DAMPER,10X20X12 (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1613	1
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1480	4